MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE, Talegaon (D)
DEPARTMENT OF BIOCHEMISTRY

Lecture Programme
Ist MBBS -2016- 17 (Nov - 2016)

DATE | DAY | TIME | TOPIC | TEACHER
WINTER VACATION 28.10.16 to 02.11.16
3.11.16 Thur 10:00 AM Chemistry of Proteins GMB
4.11.16 Fri 8:00 AM Chemistry of Proteins GMB
8.11.16 Tues 10:00 AM Plasma Proteins | GMB
10.11.16 Thur 10:00 AM Plasma Proteins Il GMB
11.11.16 Fri 8:00 AM Chemistry of Lipids PNB
15.11.16 Tues 10:00 AM Chemistry of Lipids - Phospholipids PNB
17.11.16 Thur 10:00 AM Chemistry of Lipids PNB
18.11.16 Fri 8:00 AM Chemistry of Lipids PNB
22.11.16 Tues 10:00 AM Enzymes NYC
24.11.16 Thur 10:00 AM Enzymes NYC
25.11.16 Fri 8:00 AM Enzymes SBT
29.11.16 Tues 10:00 AM Enzymes SBT




MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE, Talegaon (D)
DEPARTMENT OF BIOCHEMISTRY

Tutorial /LD Programme/Practical Programme

Ist MBBS (2016 - 17) Nov - 2016

Time : 1lam to 1 pm

BATCH [ DATE | DAY Progm | TOPIC TEACHER
WINTER VACATION 28.10.16 to 02.11.16

C 3.11.16 THUR PRACTICAL Precipitation reactions of Proteins NYC/SBT
A 4.11.16 FRI PRACTICAL Precipitation reactions of Proteins NYC/SBT
B 5.11.16 SAT PRACTICAL Precipitation reactions of Proteins NYC/SBT
C 7.11.16 MON PRACTICAL Colour Reactions of Proteins GMB/PNB
A 8.11.16 TUE PRACTICAL Colour Reactions of Proteins GMB/PNB
B 9.11.16 WED PRACTICAL Colour Reactions of Proteins GMB/PNB
C 10.11.16 THUR LECTURE DEMONSTRATION LD - Colorimetry SBT/NYC
A 11.11.16 FRI LECTURE DEMONSTRATION LD - Colorimetry SBT/NYC
B 15.11.16 TUE LECTURE DEMONSTRATION LD - Colorimetry SBT/NYC
C 16.11.16 WED PRACTICAL Revision ALL
A 17.11.16 THUR PRACTICAL Revision ALL
B 18.11.12 FRI PRACTICAL Revision ALL
C 19.11.16 SAT TUTORIAL Tut - Chem. Of Proteins AKS/ARL
A 21.11.16 MON TUTORIAL Tut - Chem. Of Proteins AKS/ARL
B 22.11.16 TUE TUTORIAL Tut - Chem. Of Proteins AKS/ARL
C 23.11.16 WED PRACTICAL Estimation of Serum TP & Alb SBT/NYC
A 24.11.16 THUR PRACTICAL Estimation of Serum TP & Alb SBT/NYC
B 25.11.16 FRI PRACTICAL Estimation of Serum TP & Alb SBT/NYC
C 28.11.16 MON PRACTICAL Estimation of Serum cholesterol AKS/ARL
A 29.11.16. TUE PRACTICAL Estimation of Serum cholesterol AKS/ARL
B 30.11.16 WED PRACTICAL Estimation of Serum cholesterol AKS/ARL




